E2S Datasheet 2.1.34 v10a
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
12V dc MB005DC12G-[xx]
24V dc MB005DC24G-[xx]
48V dc MB005DC48G-[xx]
115V ac MB005AC115G-[xx]
230V ac MB005AC230G-[xx]
[xx] = Lens colour: AM: Amber, BL: Blue, CL: Clear,
GN: Green, RD: Red, YW: Yellow
Features:
 • Automatic synchronised flash, or Flip-Flop